1
16 NORGREN EXPRESS
PDF CAD
XC + # + V
WF
BFA
B
E

Reed switch 	 Switch	 Banjo 	 Straight	 Elbow
with integral	 mounting	 flow	 fitting	 fitting
5 m cable		  control
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/020/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/025/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/032/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/032/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/040/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/040/22	 C0SA00618	 C01250618	 C01470618
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke	 Port	 Piston
	 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
RT/57120/M/10	 20	 10	 Rc 1/8	 8
RT/57120/M/25	 20	 25	 Rc 1/8	 8
RT/57120/M/50	 20	 50	 Rc 1/8	 8
RT/57125/M/10	 25	 10	 Rc 1/8	 10
RT/57125/M/25	 25	 25	 Rc 1/8	 10
RT/57125/M/50	 25	 50	 Rc 1/8	 10
RT/57132/M/25	 32	 25	 Rc 1/8	 12
RT/57132/M/50	 32	 50	 Rc 1/8	 12
RT/57140/M/25	 40	 25	 Rc 1/8	 14
RT/57140/M/50	 40	 50	 Rc 1/8	 14
Roundline cylinders RT/57100/M
Single acting – Ø 20 to 40 mm
If you can’t see the option you require…
…call the Express hotline now!